CH \$40.00 3245

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM434418

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	change of address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FANCL CORPORATION		10/01/2005	Corporation: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FANCL CORPORATION	
Street Address:	89-1, Yamashita-cho, Naka-ku	
City:	Yokohama, Kanagawa-ken	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Entity Type:	Corporation: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3245509	MAKEUP-BREAKUP	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6124553801

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612.455.380

Email: hmccarty@hsml.com

Correspondent Name: HAMRE, SCHUMANN, MUELLER & LARSON, P.C.

Address Line 1:45 South Seventh Street, Suite 2700Address Line 4:Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Hamre, Schumann, Mueller & Larson, P.C.

Address Line 1: 45 South Seventh Street, Suite 2700

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah G. Voeller	
SIGNATURE:	/Sarah G. Voeller/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/10/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=change of address_20#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006102 FRAME: 0126

Registration No. 3245509

т.			4	1 1	
120	· 0371	OHIC	Δ.	131	ress:
	CVI	Ous	-	лu	u caa.

109-1, Iijima-cho, Sakae-ku, Yokohama

Kanagawa-ken

JAPAN

247-8577

Current Address:

89-1, Yamashita-cho, Naka-ku

Yokohama, Kanagawa-ken

JAPAN

Date of Address Change:

October 1, 2005

Date: July 10, 2017 /Sarah G. Voeller/

Sarah G. Voeller

Attorney of record, MN bar member

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 07/10/2017 REEL: 006102 FRAME: 0127